COUNTY OF HARNETT
Building Inspections Department

Planning Services
Certificate of Compliance: Occupancy:_ v |

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances.
This cenrtifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the
North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following;

Use Clasgification: . j Permit Numbers

Name:_fotecis (lesse/ Chuich Building: /% - o 2 S Y09

Electrical: /D~ Sp2 95 Y0Y

Address: 2/ 5 Cce ‘/r”é /?() Insulation: /0 - Spo - X Yoy

Plumbing: /0~ & pp 2S¢ 0¥

Mechanical: /0~ S 00.0¢Y g
FG Home:

Date: /n-/¥- /3 Building Official: e 7 /




'PREPARED 10/17/13, 14:26:22
Harnett County :

]
SUBDIV: R A MCLAMB & JCE JUNIOR MCLAMB

INSPECTION TICKET PAGE
INSPECTOR: IVR DATE

ADDRESS 215 COATES RD

CONTRACTOR PHONE

OWNER NOWISKI DANIEL & CHARLES ‘ PHONE ; (21C) 309-7169
PARCEL 12-0555- - -0133- - -

APPL NUMBER:

DIRECTIONS : T/S: 10/19/2010

10-50025404 CP NEW CHURCHES & OTHER RELIGIOUS

""""""""""""""" n:MMRDCONT;”“"QQ@ULQL"""@;

ADJACENT TO 145 COATES ROAD ~

TAKE 401S, TURN ON CORRIN WILLIAMS RD. (}jp _\?ﬁ)
FOLLOW TO END, T/L ON WIRE RD. GO ,}}\ (/\
ACROSS BRIDGE AND T/L ON COATES RD. ‘;' \()'

PROPERTY IS ON LEFT JUST PAST 145

COATES RD.

- e e e A e e, —————————— — —

#**PREMISE # 56151234 Qf\ \ -
J¥ﬁ |

STRUCTORE: 000 000 60X72 COMM MOD (12 UNITS TOTAL)
FLOOD ZONE

PROPOSED USE
WATER SUPPLY

PERMIT: CBCO 00 CP BUILDING COMMERCIAL

TYP/SQ

Cl51

C151

Cl75

ABl4

H824

C153

C169

cl79

01

g2

01

01

01

01

1

01

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

1/31/11
1/31/11

2/01/11
2/01/11
g8/12/11
8/12/11

7/19/12
T/z20/1z2

7/19/12
7/19/12

8/10/12
8/10/12

9/20/13
9/20/13

10/18/13

-

FLCOD ZONE

- AE

CHURCH SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW
COUNTY

INSP
RESULT

JH
AP
JH
AP

AP

oT
AP

JH
AP

JH
AP

DESCRIPTICN
RESULTS/COMMENTS

C*BLDG FOOTING VRU #: 002035274

1
10/18/13

Deepths of main footing and pier footings do not match plans

footings

C+*BLDG FCOTING VRU #: 002036237

C*MOD MARRIAGE WALL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002122117
T/S: 08/10/2011 04:18 PM VBROWN --------------—----
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002253730
215 COATES RD LINDEN 28356 2 ------------
T/8: 07/20/2012 12:53 PM TWARD -------------------

ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002255065

T/S: 07/20/2012 10:46 &AM SSTEWART ~---------------
T/8: 07/20/2012 10:47 AM SSTEWART -------~-==-~--~~~
C*BLDG ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002262830

need inspection after lunch - per contractor he needs|

talk to you about the mech rcocugh in
910-309-7169

C*OVERHEAD ELE, MECH, PLB TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 0024ﬁ1970

T/S: 09/19/2013 10:06 AM VBROWN ------------------

. C*BLDG FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002453256

T/S: 10/15/2013 01:10 PM DJOHNSON ---------=---———-=
WOULD LIKE AM INSPECTION IF POSSIBLE ------=-=--===---

CPEC 00 CP ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

INSF
RESULT

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

8/10/12
8/10/12

JH
AP

C*ELEC ROUGH IN VRU $#: 002262802
VOICE MESSAGE LEFT




‘PREPARED 10/17/13, 14:26:22
Harnett -County

INSPECTION TICKET PAGE
INSPECTOR: IVR DATE

2
10/18/13

ADDRESS 215 CCATES RD SUBDIV: R A MCLAMB & JOE JUNIOR MCLAMB
CONTRACTOR . PHONE

OWNER NOWISKI DANIEL & CHARLES PHONE : (910) 309-7169

PARCEL 12-0555- - -0133- - =~

APPL NUMBER:

10-50025404 CP NEW CHURCHES & OTHER RELIGIOUS

TYP/SQ

E253

E265

01

01

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

9/23/13
9/23/13
10/18/13

-

INSP
RESULT

JH
AP

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

C*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 0024425

C*ELEC FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002453264

T/S8: 10/15/2013 01:11 PM DJOHNSON --------------- -

WOULD LIKE AM INSPECTICN IF POSSIBLE

CPMC 00 CP MECHANICAL COMMERCIAL

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

INSP
RESULT

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

C*MECH FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002453272
T/S: 10/15/2013 01:11 PM DJOHENSON ----------------
WOULD LIKE AM INSPECTION IF POSSIBLE

CPPC 00 CP PLUMBING COMMERCIAL

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

INSP
RESULT

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

P351

P351

P35l

P353

P355

P363

P36l

01

0z

03

01

01

01

0l

8/10/12
8/10/12

B/17/12
B/16/12

8/21/12
g/21/12
12/05/12

12/05/12

12/05/12
12/05/12

12/05/12
12/05/12

10/18/13

— -

JH
CA

JH
AP

C+*PLUMEB ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002262848
1}Need plumbing nail guards per code on all plumbing.

2)Need

midstory strapping on all verticle pipes.3)Screw toilet

flanges down per code.4)ns bath room needs to ke hand
accessible for women. )

C*PLUMB ROUGH IN TiME: 17:00 VRU #: 002266757
T/S: 08/15/2012 02:22 PM DJOHNSON ---------------~-

PER Charles = mmmmmmmm e m e e — o _

C*PLUMB ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002268191
T/S: 08/17/2012 02:17 PM DJOHNSON ---------------~-

- T/S: 08/20/2012 02:32 PM VBROWN -----v------------

JH
AP

JH
AP

JH
AP

C*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 00231
T/S: 12/04/2012 11:10 BAM DJOHNSON ------=------——-

C*PLUME SEWER CCNNECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: DO231L

T/S: 12/04/2012 11:1¢ AM DJOHNSON --------=--------
C*PLUMB GREASE TRAP TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002211744

T/8: 12/04/2012 11:10¢ AM DJOHNSON ----------------
C+PLUMB FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002453280

T/S: 10/15/2¢13 01:11 PM DJOHNSON ---------=------
WOULD LIKE AM INSPECTION IF POSSIBLE

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND NOTES -~--=-----—--—--em-mmmoom o

icap




